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SNO[COURSE[BRANCH ROLL.NOREG_NogggESE COURSE DESCRIPTION FVRY' RIY “FITTECATOTALIGRADERESULT
NUMERICAL METHODS AND
1| BE. ECE | 60EC27 | 16D120 | 14EC410|J5r oo i X 17| 9 17\1710| 17 U | FINC
2 | BE. ECE | 60EC27 |16D120 | 15EC431 [RF TRANSMISSION LINES AND PASSIVE 11| 14 1414/ 0| 14 U | FAIL
CIRCUITS
3 | BE. Civil |63CE026|19B137 | 18CE420 [STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS 38| 40 4040/ 0| 40 U | FAIL
4 | BE. Civil 62850 | 19B073 | 18CE510 [CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 30| 26 30(30{ 0| 30 U | FINC
5 | BE. Engicr:;’é'rmg 63226 | 20B091 | 18CE530 [ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE 22| 16 22122/ 0| 22 U | FINC
6 | B.E. Civil |63CE026|19B137 | 18CE610 [FOUNDATION ENGINEERING 24| 37 37|37|0| 37 U | FAIL
7 | BE Eng?r:;’é'ring 63754 |20B081 | 18CE610 FOUNDATION ENGINEERING 34| 39 39139/ 0| 39 U | FAIL
8 | BE Civil 62850 | 19B073 | 18CE720 [CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 34|35 35(35{ 0| 35 U | FAIL
9 | BE. Civil 62846 | 19B060 |18CEPCOPRESTRESSED CONCRETE 34| 45 4550 0| 50 D | PASS
10| BE. Civil 62850 | 19B073 |18CEPCOPRESTRESSED CONCRETE 19] 23 2323/ 0| 23 U | FAIL
11| BE. Civil |63CE026|19B137 [18CEPCO|PRESTRESSED CONCRETE 11| 28 2828/ 0| 28 U | FAIL
12| BE. Eng?r:;’é'ring 63754 |20B081 |18CEPCOPRESTRESSED CONCRETE 36| 43 43043/ 0| 43 U | FAIL
13| BE. Eng?r:;’é'ring 63226 |20B091 |18CEPCOPRESTRESSED CONCRETE 14 31 31131{0| 31 U | FAIL
Civil DESIGN OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
14| BE. |g iicering 63226 | 20B09L 1BCERMOC = /o e e 10| 9 10/10{ 0| 10 U | FINC
Computer
15| B.E. [Scienceand| 63240 |20C008 |18CS410 |DISCRETE MATHEMATICS ) glslo| 8 U | FINC
Engineering




16

B.E.

Computer
Science and
Engineering

63287

20C010

18CS410

DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

23

16

23

23

23

F/NC

17

B.E.

Computer
Science and
Engineering

63742

20C107

18CS410

DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

35

23

35

35

35

F/NC

18

B.E.

Computer
Science and
Engineering

63240

20C008

18CS510

NUMERICAL METHODS

F/NC

19

B.E.

Computer
Science and
Engineering

63742

20C107

18CS510

NUMERICAL METHODS

28

32

32

32

32

FAIL

20

B.E.

Electrical
and
Electronics
Engineering

63897

20E020

18EE410

PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES

44

47

47

47

47

FAIL

IMP:-IMPROVED,NIMP-NOT IMPROVED,F/NC:-

FAIL/NOCHANGE
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SNOICOURSE/BRANCH ROLL.NOREG_NogggESE SUBJECT DESCRIPTION FVRY'RIY'FH TECATOTALGRADERESULT]
Electrical
21| B.E. and 63897 | 20E020 | 18EE440 [CONTROL SYSTEMS 45| 26 45145/ 0| 45 §] FINC
Electronics
Engineering
22 | B.E. Engicr:;’é'rmg 63754 |20B081 |18BMAL10[ENGINEERING CALCULUS 31|27 3131/ 0| 31 u FINC
Mechanical
23| B.E. Engineering 63788 | 20G012 |18ME410|OPERATIONS RESEARCH 24| 32 3213210 32 u FAIL
Mechanical
24 | B.E. Engineering 63760 |20G042 |18ME410|0OPERATIONS RESEARCH 31|38 38(50/ 0| 50 D PASS
Mechanical
25| B.E. Engineering 63107 |20G069 |18ME410|OPERATIONS RESEARCH 3533 35(35/ 0| 35 U] FINC
26 | B.E. 2?1%?222:::% 63788 | 20G012 [1SMEEAOTOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT 40[34| |40l40{0]| 40 U | FINC
27 | B.E. Mech 61285 |18G103 |LBMEREO|RELIABILITY ENGINEERING 25(19 25(25| 0| 25 §] FINC
Electrical
and NUMERICAL METHODS, PROBABILITY AND
28 | B.E. Electronics 64EE030 | 20E140 | 21EE410 COMPLEX VARIABLES 23| 26 26(26| 0| 26 §] FAIL
Engineering

|I MP:-IMPROVED,NIMP-NOT IMPROVED,F/NC:-FAIL/INOCHANGE
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COURSE
SNO [COURSE BRANCH [ROLL.NO REG_NO CODE COURSE DESCRIPTION FV RV-I Rv-Il [FIT [TE |[CA ([TOTAL |GRADE RESULT
1 M.Sc. gc?itjnce 63DS021 20S004 [19DSPPO |[CLOUD COMPUTING 24 29 29 |29 47 76 B PASS
2 M.Sc. g:it:nce 63DS026 20S024 [19DSPPO |[CLOUD COMPUTING 24 25 25 | 25| 38 63 C PASS
3 M.Sc. g:iteance 63DS041 20S032 [19DSPPO |[CLOUD COMPUTING 24 27 27 |27 | 42 69 C PASS
4 M.Sc. g:iteance 63DS045 20S036 [19DSPPO |[CLOUD COMPUTING 24 25 25 |25| 34 59 D PASS




